24Gb DDR5 SDRAM Die Rev B
Features
CCM005-1684161373-36 Micron Technology, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
24gb_ddr5_sdram_dierevB.pdf - Rev.B 01/2023 EN © 2022 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.
Products and specifications discussed herein are subject to change by Micron without notice.
1
24Gb DDR5 SDRAM Addendum
MT60B6G4, MT60B3G8, MT60B1536M16

MSB-1 address must be LOW.
Table 1: Part Numbers and Timing Parameters
Part Number Configuration
Memory Clock/
Data Rate
Clock Cycles
 (CL-nRCD-nRP) Designation1
MT60B6G4RW-48B:B 6Gb x4 0.417ns/4800 MT/s 40-39-39 Production
MT60B3G8RW-48B:B 3Gb x8 0.417ns/4800 MT/s 40-39-39 Production
MT60B6G4RW-56B:B 6Gb x4 0.357ns/5600 MT/s 46-45-45 Production
MT60B3G8RW-56B:B 3Gb x8 0.357ns/5600 MT/s 46-45-45 Production
MT60B6G4RW-64B:B 6Gb x4 0.312ns/6400 MT/s 52-52-52 Preliminary
MT60B3G8RW-64B:B 3Gb x8 0.312ns/6400 MT/s 52-52-52 Preliminary
Table 2: 24Gb Addressing
Configuration 6Gb x4 3Gb x8
Bank
address